PCAN

STRONGER TOGETHER

Charity No. 1147436

Are you the parent of a child or young person with additional needs?
Would you like to meet other parents for support and friendship?
Then come along to some of our informal events for a coffee and a chat - bring a friend.
For more information contact PCAN on 07754102336
Email us at info@pcankirklees.org

The Zone
St Andrew’s Road
Huddersfield
HD1 6PT

Drop In 9:30 until 12.30

Thursday 11th January
Thursday 8th February
Thursday 7th March
Thursday 11th April

Play Gym £2 per child

Holmfirth Library
47 Huddersfield Road
Holmfirth
HD9 3JH
Drop in 6pm - Bpm

Monday 15th January
Monday 5th February
Monday 11th March
Monday 15th April

Thornhill Lees
Community Centre
53 Brewery Lane
Dewsbury
WF12 9DU

Drop In 9:30 un

Wednesday 10th January
Wednesday 21st February
Wednesday 13th March
Wednesday 10th April

Hive Cafe
46, John William St
Huddersfield
HD1 1ER

To be announced



